ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Alta

Alta Integrated Single Vanity with Square Legs and Hardware with MRLVHU Sink
and Slab 25" x 21 1/2" x 34 1/2" with 4" x 3/4" Backsplash

Style #: ALVNO7

Available in Clear Oak, Nickel, Brass, Arabescato and Carrara

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Alta

Modern & minimalist. Alta incorporates mid-century elements with notable architectural & industrial influences.

FEATURES

Stocked in Clear Oak Finish

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Color

Clear Oak
Clear Oak
Clear Oak
Clear Oak

WATERWORKS.COM

Designed by and exclusive to Waterworks
Vanity with Integrated Hardware; specify Brass or Nickel when ordering

Metal Finish
Brass
Brass
Nickel
Nickel

(800) 899-6757

Includes Manchester sink and choice of stocked stone tops in Carrara or Arabescato
Install with or without backsplash (included)

Slab Color
Arabescato
Carrara

Arabescato

Carrara

Item Number

12-08549-63622
12-08182-75702
12-01396-39665
12-00995-09701

Price

£6,611
£6,349
£6,611
£6,349



