

## Alta



Alta Integrated Single Vanity with Square Legs and Hardware with MRLVHU Sink and Slab 25" x 21 1/2" x 34 1/2" with 4" x 3/4" Backsplash

Style #: ALVN07

Available in Clear Oak, Nickel, Brass, Arabescato and Carrara



## THE COLLECTION: Alta

Modern & minimalist. Alta incorporates mid-century elements with notable architectural & industrial influences.

## **FEATURES**

- Designed by and exclusive to Waterworks
- Vanity with Integrated Hardware; specify Brass or Nickel when ordering
  Stocked in Clear Oak Finish
- Includes Manchester sink and choice of stocked stone tops in Carrara or Arabescato
- Install with or without backsplash (included)

## **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

Color	Metal Finish	Slab Color	Item Number	Price
Clear Oak	Brass	Arabescato	12-08549-63622	£6,611
Clear Oak	Brass	Carrara	12-08182-75702	£6,349
Clear Oak	Nickel	Arabescato	12-01396-39665	£6,611
Clear Oak	Nickel	Carrara	12-00995-09701	£6,349